PRIVACY POLICY

Updated on February 16th, 2025

SDG Developers are committed to protecting users' privacy. This Privacy Policy applies to our application, Tuning Helper (hereinafter called the "Application").

~~~

The Application does not gather user information or analytics of any kind. The Application does not fetch or log user activity, device statistics, or session data. The Application does not link to any websites and does not connect to any networks. The Application shows no images or videos. The Application is a wholly offline resource and is appropriate for use by all age groups.

## **Contact Us**

Users are welcome to contact us with any questions, comments, or concerns via e-mail at help@tuninghelper.com.